Old-Fashioned Romance

Wind Band / Concert Band / Harmonie / Blasorchester / Fanfare

NNNMNNNMNNRPRPRPRNMNRPNRPRARMIORRPRPRPARNMPR

Gunter Noris

Score

1t Flute

2" Flute

Oboe (optional)

Bassoon (optional)

Eb Clarinet (optional)

1%t BP Clarinet

2nd B Clarinet

39 Bk Clarinet

Bb Bass Clarinet (optional)

Bb Soprano Saxophone (optional)
15t Eb Alto Saxophone

2" Eb Alto Saxophone

15t B> Tenor Saxophone

2" B Tenor Saxophone

Eb Baritone Saxophone (optional)
EP Trumpet / Cornet (optional)
15t B> Trumpet / Cornet

2" B? Trumpet / Cornet

34 Bb Trumpet / Cornet

4" B Trumpet / Cornet

18 F & Eb Horn

2 F & EP Horn

EMR 10102

PR PR ERPNMNNMNNMNNRRNODN

PR R R R R PR

1%t Trombone § +9:
2" Trombone §+9’
3 Trombone  +%
4" Trombone ¢ +9

Baritone ¢ +9

Eb Baszg

Bb Bas

Tuba 9

Piano / Keyboard / Guitar (optional)

Bass Guitar / String Bass (optional)
Tambourine (& optional Vibraslap)

Congas
Drums

Special Parts
15t B> Trombone %

2
2" B> Trombone 9 2
3 B> Trombone % 2

B> Bass Trombone)

B> Baritone %
Eb Tuba %
B> Tuba 9

Print & Listen
Drucken & Anhoren
Imprimer & Ecouter

@

www.relift.ch

"EME,

EDITIONS MMARC REIFT
Case Postale 308 CH-3963 Crans-Montana (Switzerland)

Tel. +41 (0) 27 483 12 00 Fax +41 (0) 27 483 42 48E-Mail : info@reift.ch « www.reift.ch

Fanfare Parts

15t Flugelhorn
24 Flugelhorn
39 Flugelhorn



Track
NO

© 0O N OO o b ODN =

[ = Gy
A W N = O

Editions Marc Reift « Route du Golf 150 « CH-3963 Crans-Montana (Switzerland) « Tel. +41 (0) 27 483 12 00 « Fax +41 (0) 27 483 42 43 « E-Mail:

lll a

Mice

oV ¥

cD 7181

Have A Nice Day

Titel / Title
(Komponist / Composer)

Have A Nice Day (Noris)
Trumpet In The Night (Noris)
Sentimental Dreams (Noris)
Vamos a la Fiesta (Noris)
Bella Roma (Noris)
Old-Fashioned Romance (Noris)
Swingin’ In The Rain (Noris)
Blue Trombone (Noris)
Moonlight Fantasy (Noris)
Party Quicktime (Noris)
Romancing (Noris)

Princess Waltz (Noris)
Tango Macho (Noris)

Wild West (Noris)

W .‘;) p

Time

318
322
300
315
314
226
237
320
256
244
340
230
311
247

DISCOGRAPHY

N°EMR

Blasorchester
Concert Band

EMR 10100
EMR 10516
EMR 10096
EMR 10097
EMR 11296
EMR 10102
EMR 11266
EMR 10522
EMR 10119
EMR 11297
EMR 10519
EMR 11263
EMR 10517
EMR 11300

N° EMR
Brass Band

EMR 2890
EMR 3069
EMR 2884
EMR 2893
EMR 3919
EMR 2885
EMR 3920
EMR 3075
EMR 2892
EMR 3921
EMR 3063
EMR 3922
EMR 3064
EMR 3923

Zu bestellen bei « A commander chez « To be ordered from:

N° EMR
Big Band

EMR 13833
EMR 13086
EMR 13829
EMR 13830
EMR 14183
EMR 13835
EMR 14169
EMR 13092
EMR 13839
EMR 14223
EMR 13080
EMR 14168
EMR 13081
EMR 14226

info@reift.ch « www.reift.ch




Recorded on CD - Auf CD aufgenommen - Enregistré Bur C

Old-Fashioned Romance

Gunter Noris

Photocopying
is illegal!

10

4

186 (Swing) 2

Foxtrot J

! - . ! i ! L 11 N 1N S
0 T £ N O L w1 A £
1l e {1 Tt M s ATH {1 {1l {1 NI {1 - g E 15 ML b 1 T AN D
L =
Af} TN dr} \w\-v Ty v \4v JIN Ar{ 11 A.w} N Avl ™ i = NN W
& (~l/ |4 by B R ) 3 | L]
R T S 10 SO 4 .l 5.3 1 1 1113 I H Y |2
| - . SmE ||
MmN (e S U ® e M S [ e [ —
Q| ot AT T FITR i {1 {HH { i i & £ e E) ol O 1] =
hn} VI 18- (T T ol K ol i > ‘M iin W — P
sl N LT b ol il Ll Cil 1) % (V1 M| [N —
o /mi ﬂrj IJ /AJ /AJ it v [T \elH A{w d,vl nij I (a)
ot [N ran ([} (1} ([} Amu rua R .11 ren (1T (1™ MM =z
v\’ fmJ » rm/ v\w rmJ Y rmJ Y rm/ Y rmJ Y rm/ rwrml rw fmJ .\M rmJ NI fmJ v\w rmJ 1] 1] B <
£ E £ g £ g £ E E g b b Y ([N
Lt L il A | L
N N NN x
' |
> b ) 5 . E) i, 1 o L= E
F.H_ THANNe E @
e e 1] = W O
Yul viml %
™ \ b | NN 6\ w
e Al clla ]l 1A 1 O 1 H ol <o
oM oM oM oM ™ ) mr® M TANNC < _m
ol T8 M- +TTY I < i, 1l T || M= o
il il fsrs i f] o [| =~
o M N ol oM - LT e o
1 1 i . 1 1 I~ 1
+|M el | T e < 1y i I 1) W
h Z0
Y s || NN <
[T [T ~Y ™~y - N o R C
(] I la 2
JJ.T. B 4 ) « riJ AN B O N_
Bl 2 d] [ 8[| = 2|d]] =~ e e & (N2 11 I ~+® HFoNe Q2
@ 9] il ©
R Al ol Jell] o/l ol el i il -4l i | {elll 2 mv W Wa NN i) ST -4l ol Jell] ol w- 1N M- = 1 w ™ D
(LY Ny 14N N I N [IC Va N ] TN el 197N [LEN [L¥aN I W m. = W I Val! e JOE YIE 197N Yall 1NN YN ™! N ! = S N m_ H_ _AM
ol <] 1 o] o] ¢ 9] f*] g ] ] g [*] [¢] 1 = [
RN Sa\ L\ (Y2 R L Heth T it R A= Y2 VI RN - {er § NG 1 AT Y\ ta\ Bl RYa\ fre- Nh e L S O Z2
RCHAT Vil AN , | Bl YN ol IS 1y S o - -l el AL 3 SHH YAl ot (o ot .- - {l .- ' L TWAN (¥ | [0
ICHIL ta 1800 102 I [ V2N Ifta NS il ins L IEN | e L= [if¥aV NN T 140 Sall fifta\ Sa\ M = NN i N S L
i R A R & [ =
.L*HF“W\ . -4 AL TN M- (o Mnﬁ} -l - ot TIM e TN ceHH -l - TN N BILILE 3] (o T T Ty TANMN- w % W
el 8 | Ll T Ty Tk M <l M ool a [l - '
#Evu ] N H1- mi ﬁJ NI F\_ NIl P M| N AL MM S -l A el A g m TN 13 » | NN O [a)
[YHAHA N el Al (11 [N 1 ol ol ol 1 a @
hﬁwmu N o N M ] W1 JI| [ uwp N N N N N L N N N N N I N < _W
e fd e hd e ke e Y fd kd hd kd yOTIM B VAA - A T A T TN T T T TINN= S r
wlll o e NN AN e A N ML TN s TN MmN -y - st e {8 LS {1 n3 T NN [
/] o] A i i o b/l A i Z W0
g ] b5 by | R N b5 by ouw
w9 oll]|[> B 1 B 11 o=/ sllff= M ES 1 EY =
ol <l fd n [N | NH ¢ <l ol a |NH e ¢ N N ¢ e N N M N ¢ e N [
il 1 -4 | [ I Sl sl e g
i |- L LRI L Al (Rl BRI w T
-l o N U N ™ N o ) an N N N N N N N N N N N N fd N >0
e N ins fd fd fd rrre- Y N 0 N ma TINA M- s - {8t e (sl s & 1IN s Ty AN m m
aw 8 1 TG M 1 N e <44 ol L 11N g TN m- - -l el T el T JILE (l g 1 » | T ANN— = |
"W ML | | all [ [ 8 .| T —
g N N A hg o & N A o
't‘vwh « -w\hﬂ vwm_ Ll rwm_ « vwm_ LY tvwh B #wm_ « vwm_ » vwm_ L) = A
wlll 1l N ool N N N L ol ol N N N N N N N N N N N N e N @
sdbl | M S\ KU | W I >
tﬁ@ « .\\M « vg o \ldlde \allhe t@ o #@ « -Q o \ldlle W
ol [ M M NS [MS .1 <l ~ (i ~ M “ M \M M\ N N N MA N M R N M i e \. o
N o NESER ~ N 4.f N N N N NES NS -.f.#} oYHHIS NS NS w M ILE & 1K | Y W\fjﬂ N
3 38 3 3% 3 3% 3 S8 35 ¥¥ 3 ¥¥ 35 [¥¥ 35 S¥ 35 S8 S8 3 3% 3 3 M S S8 3 < 3 S8 ©
T ity [ i an i 1 L&, fla [ fla | ey fla ity ] 8
DN e DN 2l O .2 a2 AN 2 .2 2l .2l 2N .2 2l 2l 2N 2 i 2N 00 | H 3, | R 3, { I 3, ANl 6N N M G F = H
\ /
° ® ] - - - ] [ ) 2 2 c -~ — s o~ c c ) [ o © o I3) —< T2 o—_—~ o n
E s s 2 2 2 £ 5 5 s s S g2 @ v B & 5 5 5 s 5 S c ee 8 83 £28 S £
T ) 28 E 5 5 3 s s =3 S = go g8 g8 g8 T T € £ £ £ £ = 833 >0 38w § 2
° 20 o @) s O Q Qe 2 2 X 50 50 50 50 L L S S S 5 © a a0 02 258 o [
c ] Py P x wm c @ © = = = = 3 kel = = = = o > > nes EOQ
N Du @ @ 5 @ % » o » = N = = N S = F F F F 2 B EgS
] & %) 0 & = X < 0 <
2 M @ ° B fis] o Qo 5 5 3} fai] [si] il d @ ° ) < s =
= c = = = c - - < 5 &
7] — S » o = = = c ] 7] ° ke < N ™
a @ < < o ) = — < I I
~ [ = N
t 5} <
% - d s3] [i4]
— < b7 ° i}
2 o g



19

o

18
be.
fo

17

e be >

o3

Te £ ¥

16
EEE;
EEE
-—r—!/ff =
]

15

oy
oy

14

a7
1

13

£4

12

e £

=

o
ie @
i

s

11

—

e
7oy

Yo—¥

7

£
5

25>

f s
s
5
5>
5
5

)z

s
A

2
A

B
s

7
v a

2
v 2

D)
D)
7
v 2
7
v a
v a
{y

{y
{2y
{y
{y
{zy
{y
{zy
D
{zy
D
D)
D}
T
re

Y —¥
5

s

rav

Cl.1
Cl.3
B.Cl.
A.Sax.1
A.Sax.2
T.Sax.1
T.Sax.
B.Sax.
Tpt./
Cnt.1
Tpt./
Cnt.2
Tpt./
Cnt.3
Tpt./
Cnt.4
Hn.1
Hn.2
Tbn.1
Tbn.2

Tbn.3

J
www.reift.ch

b
J

b4

B
F7 F#5)

7T D d

Ll b

i
Ly bl

=3

Cm’

I
N

3
5]
J

,
]

N

o

B
k4

t;t o5

Hor

T

EMR 10102

=

N

=
o

i
J

s
Fo
,
N

J

L)

Cm’

R
Ed
J

J

rJ
N

o
G
o

+3

N

T
T

S
Cm’
z

-
H
II
T
i

Tbn.4
Tamb.
(V.slap)
Congas
Drums



»

s
7

28

™

27

+
ey

+
e

26

+

E

+Q

25

-
-

=t

s

24

s £

be & @
-

23
7

=
=
>
7

23
£z
T
3
open
e
nf
open _
s
mf
open
to

£

N
N

he
e

plunger
plunger

s
s
2

{oy
s
7
Ty
A
iy
7
2
&
>
A
iy
D)
H s
7
2
T
7
D)
7
7
D)
7
D)
s
5>
5>
e
¥
75
ra o
¥
7
re
s
Z5

plunger

G
2

rex
)
7

A.Sax.1
A.Sax.2
T.Sax.1
T.Sax.
B.Sax.
Tpt./
Cnt.1
Tpt./
Cnt.2
Tpt./
Cnt.3
Tpt./
Cnt.4
Hn.1
Hn.2
Tbn.1
Tbn.2
Tbn.3

Tbn.4

7
i

k4

5]
J

www.reift.ch

< v 3 3
B
r

et
e

J

k4

L=
FHJ‘&
)

J

—

-3
L)

Eba

7 -
]

k4

5
J

¥ ¥
r
J

o
BY

EMR 10102

N

A7
k4

N

S o2 = o2
| S I 4
J

J

Fm
T
i

k4

=
£
V2 v
J

BP

=
H
II
e
i

Pno./
Kbd./
Gtr.
Tamb.
(V.slap)
Congas
Drums



38

37

35

34

33

32

31

30

olMlL o o o AL = T ol NN
+ o+ + + LA < ™ T —| | N—
(ere 1y o
oML o N = TN
-
+8 +TTT8 + +1718 TTT$TTe < T I || N=
-!-“— TANMN
T} [T o | N—
kH‘_W \HA
# . | TANN
o 5| B! > e & iy e [N
*\\'
@ I
N ~ ~ ~ ~ o o _nwlf \f [ “ el \Hua. - R YAN .#w} -l el TN E » i~ \“ N
1|91 ﬁA 1Nl 19 1o L 8! 191 3*1
1\J Avl A.\1 Avl i S | 5 5 5 ru 1, AﬁL ﬁt! A'L Av\ Av@ e 1 £ T TNN_
(=) H 1
\ \ y il 1y A ol 1o\, \/ < m. 2 W v T | N o Ta. W Tt} it A S_M\“
El 3 E
o o = s N TN +te
- . |
] (| MmN | L W i W RCYIER yy B YHENY -4 -« T TN e & TN 5 || M=
| | . . o . | . | -!-“— THANMN
Ty MmN o ol il [l [ I
oy
e Al Il hi. TN i, | <y AN Lo A A T 9] 1 o — || N=
i e i
O 1 e |
T M LI L1l Ll ol ALl . | AN
9 o i ¢ ¢ T | I \ N N N T Hi M S
\\\ﬂj‘ [TT™ ~q TANN—
(52 [
f A1l ol (| ) y 1t T Nl Nl Nl il il e | - —{ || N
IN | B [N [N [ [ [ [ [ I
™ 10N =
T NN
» |
siffll | Al ! i RN - AE LIS (bl (oot [l {oetl] [l (lime 2 i |
I JUBER I YRRl [0 (Y o o V.M_ TN M
ity By &
gt i i AR 1N RN RN - 10 M I
ni n g
. 1. ! 3 3 ol o || S I
8| o o 8| ‘ol q g N | N N N N m 2 (s Mo [N
N N N N N N N | - -ely -4l el Al A 1\"4.7 MmN e ANN_
N
1S 1 .- A N Mt I
im0 e e 184 184} 1\, NN nin Mo =\
5 1 TANN
. |
) i Sl R ML B A (10 SRS I A OMH O MO % 111 . e ||
R L . . | J J r.H_ A NN
| S &l A a
.| it | La a. 8 $a\ i Y1 o — || N=
) QI
N 1T Ll Ll 6| ;| 11l . | AN
¥ b3 R I~
qd 4 q q g N W N N N N e % 1l 9 — || M=
! A WY % I+ R4
\\44 TN >y TANN—
G {H [T $HH M M pLL m i1 i1 M Y M L LI TN = TN T || N—
I il =\
TANMN
. |
[ [ (1] (1] 1111 [
M aH PH Tl 11 5 umw ST B Bl H T Mﬁ.h < AL N ||~
N N ol (1l o o o V.M_ N
e ™ N N Al N n T {11 oy —||N—
(R (R A N A N N ey |
b b T —
L) L) 8 | rmJ fmj 8| fmJ ;| fmj v}fml i . | . | N
g % PSR 111 O | (G q RIS N N \ \ m £ (118 Mo [N
1] - A 22 Ny N N Ny 22
any iy iy aEy £ fl el | e e gty "l
g N DN 2l 2l AN b2 . vl . <N . < I 30 & e J I aNl h ) F A s
—_—
. . . : %]
g = N ) b N = % % =2 Y 52 oS — N i) N ! < = @ g sS3 @ 2
8 5 © © 5 ® 5 & & PBE BF PE BE £ £ 5 &5 § s5 & g o g9 £ 3
] ) 2 P s ~©6 FOo FG Fo T T = = = = = g2 8 g
< < = <

www.reift.ch

EMR 10102



83

¥

o

—

"
f
T
14

82

81

80

<
T
st
ke,
e

79

i
foy
oy
pasg
Fo
for
foy
oy

oy

78
P
P S
S

fe £ oF 4o
1T r
fe £
fe 2

77

" |he

©

2t =

76
zie
—te
—te

&

Fr\
I

F—r ————"

rs

P S "
>

75

=i
3
=D
"

—
i

¥

n
S ems
e
o~
o
fie

74

73

72

s
WIS
s
£

7
va

7
7

D)
D)
D)
7
D)

{zy
{Zy
{2y
{Zy
{Zy
{zy
{zy
{zy

1))
>s
Z
(e
©

10
Fl.
Ob.
Bsn.
Cl.1
Cl.2
Cl.3
A.Sax.1
A.Sax.2
T.Sax.1

T.Sax.

¥

o
-

www.reift.ch

Bbs

EQEEE R

-
F7

T
T

=
&=

o
T
2 0s

ahe
Cm’

£
M E I
‘r;)i
L

F

plunge#E

mf
plungqu
mf
plunger_u
mf

Y

#ox
plunger
t
B
T

-
D E»

NN NN

Eb

EREE =i
TP T

D

it

LT

L))

e lie » ael,
:

Cm
T

AEEEE
EMR 10102

]

e
foy
to
e
%‘

ho

p et "
—

s

o
Cm’

JJ )

J

. s ¢S sa
14
J

p——
=
s s
s
Dbo
b=

r

=

ke

e

e
o

fe

—f
s
-

-

Phe bz
o

LT

£

o

L))

S EEE Tk
7T D 4 &

1
T
T2
>
I
Bb

5

25>

O~
s
s
s
s
5
5>
B
5
B
7
B
75
s
>

o
raos
o
reos
s
i
II
e
i

Tpt./
Cnt.2
Tpt./
Cnt.3
Tpt./
Cnt.4
Hn.1
Hn.2
Tbn.1
Tbn.2
Tbn.3
Tbn.4
Tamb.
(V.slap)
Congas
Drums


Marc
New Stamp


WIND BAND — HARMONIE = BLASORCHESTER Giinter Noris (Fortsetzung - Continued - Suite)

EMR 11570  Fly Over The Rainbow NORIS
o EMR 11156  Gemini Rock (Piano Solo) NORIS
GUNTER NORIS EMR 10121  Gentleman Jive NORIS
EMR 11188  Amaryllis Samba NORIS EMR 10099  Get Up And Swing NORIS
EMR 11307  Amazon Samba NORIS EMR 11259  Golden Hours NORIS
EMR 11729  Amethyst Quickstep NORIS EMR 11653  Golden Waltz NORIS
EMR 11730  Aquamarine NORIS EMR 11361  Granada passion NORIS
EMR 11153  Aquarius Samba NORIS EMR 11024  Happy Cha-Cha NORIS
EMR 11438  Arabian Nights NORIS EMR 11037  Happy Memories NORIS
EMR 11154  Aries Slow Jive NORIS EMR 11301  Havana Romance NORIS
EMR 11377  Ballroom Queen NORIS EMR 10100  Have A Nice Day NORIS
EMR 11406  Banana Boogie NORIS EMR 11654  Hawaii Beach NORIS
EMR 10104  Beautiful Girl (Trumpet Solo) NORIS EMR 11186  Hibiscus Cha Cha NORIS
EMR 11364  Beautiful Tango NORIS EMR 11512  Honeymoon NORIS
EMR 11296 Bella Roma NORIS EMR 11618  Hot Boogie NORIS
EMR 11647  Bikini Beach NORIS EMR 11655 Hot Jive NORIS
EMR 11038  Birthday Party NORIS EMR 11658  Hot Rock NORIS
EMR 10522  Blue Trombone (Trombone Solo) NORIS EMR 11312 Hot Samba NORIS
EMR 11498  Brasilia NORIS EMR 10511 | Love Samba NORIS
EMR 11257  Bravo Brazil NORIS EMR 10511C | Love Samba (Chorus SATB) NORIS
EMR 11736  Buenos Aires Tango NORIS EMR 11656 | Love You NORIS
EMR 11308  Butterfly Samba NORIS EMR 11571  In Love With You NORIS
EMR 11196  Camelia Slow Foxtrot NORIS EMR 11190 Iris Blues NORIS
EMR 11034  Can't Stop Jiving NORIS EMR 11591  Irish Romance NORIS
EMR 11158  Cancer Slow Waltz NORIS EMR 11619 Island Paradise NORIS
EMR 11155  Capricorn Paso Doble NORIS EMR 11454  It's Christmas NORIS
EMR 11680 Caribbean Cocktail NORIS EMR 11187  Jasmine Rumba NORIS
EMR 11614  Caribbean Sunshine NORIS EMR 11572  Jive All Night NORIS
EMR 11033  Carnival Samba NORIS EMR 11500  Jive Baby NORIS
EMR 1840  Cha Cha - Cuba Libre NORIS EMR 10411 Joyful Jive NORIS
EMR 11298  Cha Cha Mirage NORIS EMR 11411 Joyful Jive NORIS
EMR 10512 Cha ChaN°2 NORIS EMR 11348  Jukebox Jive NORIS
EMR 10512C Cha Cha N° 2 (Chorus SATB) NORIS EMR 11261  Jumpin' Jive NORIS
EMR 11565  Cha Cha Slide NORIS EMR 10098  Just Like You NORIS
EMR 11508  Champagne Bubbles NORIS EMR 11306  Kangaroo Cha Cha NORIS
EMR 11409  Champagne Foxtrot NORIS EMR 11414  Kissing The Girls NORIS
EMR 10514  Charleston Darling NORIS EMR 11683  Lady Tango NORIS
EMR 11258  Cheerful Cha Cha NORIS EMR 11573  Lazy Sunday NORIS
EMR 11314  Chihuahua Cha Cha NORIS EMR 11160  Leo Waltz NORIS
EMR 11466  Christmas At Home NORIS EMR 11467  Let's Be Merry NORIS
EMR 11470  Christmas Child NORIS EMR 1842  Let's Do The Jive NORIS
EMR 11458  Christmas Romance NORIS EMR 11684 Let's Start The Show NORIS
EMR 11451  Christmas Waltz NORIS EMR 11162  Libra Twist NORIS
EMR 10520 Close Together NORIS EMR 11193  Lily Waltz NORIS
EMR 10520C Close Together (Chorus SATB) NORIS EMR 11738  Lipizzaner Stallions NORIS
EMR 11566  Club Night NORIS EMR 11686  Louve You Forever NORIS
EMR 11412  Cockatoo Jive NORIS EMR 11513 Love Dreams NORIS
EMR 11351  Cocktail Foxtrot NORIS EMR 11501  Love In Vienna NORIS
EMR 10120  Coconut Baby NORIS EMR 11685 Love Under The Stars NORIS
EMR 11191  Columbine Rock NORIS EMR 11029  Lover's Waltz NORIS
EMR 11468  Come Little Children NORIS EMR 11368  Ludwig Goes Latin NORIS
EMR 11681  Copacabana Party NORIS EMR 11434  Magic Spell NORIS
EMR 11737  Copenhagen Foxtrot NORIS EMR 11448  Making A Wish NORIS
EMR 11567  Country Girl NORIS EMR 11036  Manhattan Rock NORIS
EMR 11499  Crazy Cat NORIS EMR 11514  Marathon Jive NORIS
EMR 11568  Crazy Foxy NORIS EMR 11574  May | Have This Dance? NORIS
EMR 11648  Cuban Cocktail NORIS EMR 11262  Melancholy Waltz NORIS
EMR 11649  Cuban Romance NORIS EMR 11435 Memories Of Paris NORIS
EMR 11194  Daisy Tango NORIS EMR 11388  Miami Holiday NORIS
EMR 11615 Dance On The Beach NORIS EMR 11032  Midnight In Cuba NORIS
EMR 11650  Dance With Me NORIS EMR 10122  Midnight Rendezvous (Alto Sax Solo) NORIS
EMR 10518  Dancing Clown NORIS EMR 11450 Moliendo Café PERRONI (Noris)
EMR 11616  Danube Romance NORIS EMR 10118  Montana Melody NORIS
EMR 11350  Diamond Waltz NORIS EMR 10119  Moonlight Fantasy NORIS
EMR 11651  Disco Bird NORIS EMR 11502  Moonlight Magic NORIS
EMR 11379  Disco Dream NORIS EMR 11687  Moonlight Magic NORIS
EMR 10524  Disco Lady NORIS EMR 11515  Moonlight Serenade MILLER (Noris)
EMR 10524C Disco Lady (Chorus SATB) NORIS EMR 10101  Mountain Rock NORIS
EMR 11682  Discoland NORIS EMR 11189  Narcissus Jive NORIS
EMR 11439 Dove Tango NORIS EMR 11586  New Year's Waltz NORIS
EMR 11386  Dreaming Of You NORIS EMR 11347  Night Fever NORIS
EMR 11432 Dreamland Waltz NORIS EMR 11419  Night In Granada NORIS
EMR 11035 Dreamy Blues NORIS EMR 11415  Nightingale Waltz NORIS
EMR 1839  El Toro NORIS EMR 10102  Old Fashioned Romance NORIS
EMR 11340  Elegance Waltz NORIS EMR 11426  Once Upon A Time NORIS
EMR 11569  Elvis The King NORIS EMR 11374  Orfeo Samba NORIS
EMR 11731 Emerald Samba NORIS EMR 11295  Oriental Cha Cha NORIS
EMR 11652  Espana Ole! NORIS EMR 11587  Oriental Dance NORIS
EMR 11446  Eva's Tango NORIS EMR 11657  Oriental Princess NORIS
EMR 11333  Every Sunday NORIS EMR 11739  Paris is Magic NORIS
EMR 11387  Fabulous Foxtrot NORIS EMR 11026  Party Jive NORIS
EMR 11299  Fairytale Blues NORIS EMR 11297  Party Quicktime NORIS
EMR 11617  Falling In Love NORIS EMR 11418  Penguin Quickstep NORIS
EMR 11363  Fan-Fox NORIS EMR 11152  Pisces Rumba NORIS
EMR 11027 Fantastic Foxtrot NORIS EMR 11396  Prince Charming NORIS
EMR 10521  Feel Like Dancing NORIS EMR 11263  Princess Waltz NORIS
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